Crea

Name:

Across
1. to be

5. to
understand

6. to need
8. a blessing
12. | want to
16. to say
20. a prayer
21. to begin
22. to serve

25. my
priesthood

27. a baptism
28. a missionary

29. to come to
know

31. to baptize

32. to feel
peace

33. hope in the
gospel

34. | learn
Down

2. to want to
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3. the savior

4. to get to
know

7. my joy

9. we learn

10. missionaries
11. A message
(gospel)

13. to learn

14. to change

15. an

opportunity
he learns
to pray
to meet
to help
my love

17.
18.
19.
23.
24,
26.
30.
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